
Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 37 Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 37

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 > Tennis courts, Howarth 0.1 0.0 > Tennis courts, Howarth 0.1
0.1 L Summerfield Rd 0.9 0.1 L Summerfield Rd 0.9
1.0 L Hoen Ave 0.1 1.0 L Hoen Ave 0.1
1.1 L Newanga Ave 0.7 1.1 L Newanga Ave 0.7
1.8 R Spring Creek Trail 0.6 1.8 R Spring Creek Trail 0.6
2.4 L Violetti Rd 0.2 2.4 L Violetti Rd 0.2
2.6 R Channel Dr 1.5 2.6 R Channel Dr 1.5
4.0 L Over narrow Bridge 0.2 4.0 L Over narrow Bridge 0.2
4.2 R Stone Bridge Rd 1.1 4.2 R Stone Bridge Rd 1.1
5.2 R Oakmont Dr 1.4 5.2 R Oakmont Dr 1.4
6.6 L Valley Oaks Dr 0.1 6.6 L Valley Oaks Dr 0.1
6.7 R Pythian Rd 0.8 6.7 R Pythian Rd 0.8
7.5 R Hwy-12 E 0.9 7.5 R Hwy-12 E 0.9
8.4 R Lawndale Rd 1.7 8.4 R Lawndale Rd 1.7
10.1 > top of Lawndale 673' 0.0 10.1 > top of Lawndale 673' 0.0
10.1 R Schultz Rd 1.2 10.1 R Schultz Rd 1.2
11.3 L Bristol Rd 0.1 11.3 L Bristol Rd 0.1
11.4 > Lawndale Rd 1.0 11.4 > Lawndale Rd 1.0
12.4 R Warm Springs Rd 1.5 12.4 R Warm Springs Rd 1.5
14.0 L Warm Springs Rd 1.2 14.0 L Warm Springs Rd 1.2
15.2 R Sonoma Mtn Rd 5.5 15.2 R Sonoma Mtn Rd 5.5
20.7 L Pressley Rd 2.3 20.7 L Pressley Rd 2.3
22.9 Crane Canyon Park 2.0 22.9 Crane Canyon Park 2.0
24.9 R Petaluma Hill Rd 6.9 24.9 R Petaluma Hill Rd 6.9
31.8 R Kawana Springs Rd 0.6 31.8 R Kawana Springs Rd 0.6
32.4 L Taylor Mtn Pl 0.3 32.4 L Taylor Mtn Pl 0.3
32.6 > Linwood Ave 0.3 32.6 > Linwood Ave 0.3
32.9 R Honeysuckle 0.2 32.9 R Honeysuckle 0.2
33.1 L Allan Way 0.2 33.1 L Allan Way 0.2
33.3 L Gordon Ln 0.4 33.3 L Gordon Ln 0.4
33.7 > Brigham Ave 0.3 33.7 > Brigham Ave 0.3
34.0 R Vallejo St 0.3 34.0 R Vallejo St 0.3
34.3 L Doyle Park Dr 0.4 34.3 L Doyle Park Dr 0.4
34.7 R Sonoma Ave 1.7 34.7 R Sonoma Ave 1.7
36.4 L Summerfield Rd 0.1 36.4 L Summerfield Rd 0.1
36.5 R Howarth Patk  36.5 R Howarth Patk  

Bonnie Hogue 327-8208 Bonnie Hogue 327-8208
Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/25133906 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/25133906

630 Summerfield Rd, Santa Rosa, CA 95405

Howarth Park, Santa Rosa
Ladies Ride Sonoma Mtn. (Gents Welcome) Ladies Ride Sonoma Mtn. (Gents Welcome)

Howarth Park, Santa Rosa
630 Summerfield Rd, Santa Rosa, CA 95405


